PMSHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PAYYANUR  w\¢.
APPLICATION FOR CONTRACTUAL INTERVIEW 2026-27 -

POST APPLIED FOR : Specify the subject)

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

GENDER

DATE OF BIRTH : /[

ADDRESS

GUARDIAN’S NAME
EMAIL ID

CONTACT NUMBER/S

ACADEMIC QUALIFICATION FROM CLASS X ONWARDS

SL Subjects Year of Marks obtained / % Board/University
No | Main | Additional Passing Max.Marks

w

V]

PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION

SL Subjects ‘ Year of Marks obtained / % Board/University
No | Main Additional Passing Max.Marks

N

(]

S




TEACHING / PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

SL Name of Post held Date -—-Yrs & --——- | Name of the Institution
No (From-To)) Months

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Totalexperience in years & months:

DECLARATIONBYTHECANDIDATE

| herebydeclarethatthedetails given above are true to

myknowledge.Incaseoffalseinformationmycandidatureis liable to be cancelled .

Date: /2026 Signature of the candidate
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For office purpose only
DOCUMENTS CHECKED AND FOUND CORRECT.

The Candidate is Eligible / Noteligible for the Interview.

Signature of the checker with date Signature of the Verification committee in charge

Name of the Checker Name of the Verification committee in charge




